20030630000407860 Pg 1/14 53.00

. Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate,AL
Landlord’s Waiver and Consent 06/30/2003 11:20:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

L e

. ]
o, S W WPREER sy :
"""" Rt e A

[andlor

TO: Regions Bank

Whereas the above Lessor has entered into a lease contract with The Yankee Baker Company, Inc. (Lessee), dated for the
rental of:

Restaurant Equipment—- See Attached Exhibit A.
hereinafter referred to as the "Equipment" now or to be installed or kept at:

5362 U.S. Highway 280, Hoover, Alabama 35242

The undersigned landlord of the said premises, in consideration of the said contract and the delivery of said "Equipment” to the Lessee by
these presents, consents to said installation and does waive and relinquish unto the Lessor and assigns, all right of levy for rent or
mortgage payments and all claims and demands of every kind against the said "Equipment” now or to be installed under said contract.
This waiver is to continue until full compliance by the lessee with all the terms and conditions of said contract. The undersigned landlord
also disclaims any ownership or other interest in subject equipment and in other equipment that may be added from time to time, even
though said equipment may become attached to the real (immovable) property or become a fixture or component part thereof. The

undersigned agrees that said "Equipment” shall not become part of the real estate (immovable property) owned by landlord and may be
removed or repossessed by the Lessor and assigns at any time without any-hability to Lessor.

WITNESS my (our) hand(s) the day and year above written. /
- T
Landlord: _.| | RN

My Commission expires: 0 | PR B £ D,

el i SR




Exhibit A for Schedule Number One to Master Equipment Lease Agree]:?’nenli Dated
January 29, 2003, between The Yankee Baker Company, Inc. and Regions ban
January <7, £V, ___________———D——L——

...... - 1 — — l_ e e e
DESCRIPTION

il e - -

MANUFACTURE AND INSTALL (1) SET 15" CHANNEL LETTERS, (1)
MONUMENT SIGN AND (1) OPEN NEON SIGN AS PER CONTRACT.

CONTRACT $10,715.00 PLUS
FREIGHT & PERMIT CQOSTS

QTY | ITEM DESCRIPTION
S0001358 | MAJOR EQUIPMENT

1
1 SO001152 | EQUIPMENT W/INSTALLER
1 S0001360 | EQUIPMENT W/MILLWORK
1 S0001359 | SMALLWARES

CAVIIS1Q ! CITANIIU AYDTTD

Wﬁm”rﬂpyﬁ‘?ﬂ' T ST RIS
Ij i "1-'-"- “hpm i1e "1‘.:._.'11 o i ,_._,‘jifﬁrb" 3

Doubie Rack Gas Fired Oven- Md 624U ¢/
Double Rack Gas Fired Oven Instaliatio
Double Rack Gas Fired Oven Shipping
Baxter Manufacturing Modet No. PC201M
Proofer Shipping
Walk-in Cooler/Freezar Combination
Cooler/Freezer Shipping
Cooler/Freezer Installation
CooletiFreezer Refrigeration Instafiat
Millwork Package
Delivety and Installation
Micros POS System(6 Terminals/g Printe
HP Vectra, VL 400, 256MB RAM, 10G8 ¢+
HP Vectra Warranty Upgrade-8asm-10pm
15" Monitor
ONEAC 800 VA UPS
ONEAC Windows NT interface Cable
JCom OfficeConnect 18 Port Hub
33.6K US Robotics External Modem wr Ce
HP Lasetjet 1200 .
Eclipse Low Profile PC Keyboard
Disk On Chip Memory Module 8 MB
PCWS backup Software
3 Track Mag Card Reader Unit | -
Eclipse Celeren 366, 32MB, HD, Win 95 o
Eclipse Base Unit Celeron 368, 64M8, H |
Eclipse 64MB DIMM RAM
12.1° Passive Matrix LCD Display, Res!
-] 2X20 PCWS Remota Paole Display

25 Pack MICROS Mag Cards

TM-T88 Il IDN Thermat Autocut Printer,

TM-T88 I! Serial Thermal Autoout Print

Small Profile Cash Orawer

DWS Diskless 14" Monitor Wing5 Cliant

Thermad Printer Péper "
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1 0 121079 Dtgtal Timor 10 hr. Memory RecaWFRA :

6 6 0121082 Plate-13 1/4°- Cheack Plate VERARG-P-¢ $0.00
4 4 0 ]24013 Dishtray {for Dishes YVollrath Md 5267 $0.00
4 4 0 |[24012 Cutiery Box - 4 Compt Gray $0.00
24 24 0 [ 24007 Pasta Bowl-Coupe 10 1/2"/Crestware AR( $0.00
24 24 0 | 24008 Soup Bowl B 3/4%/Crestware (Per Dozen) $0.00
24 24 0 | 24006 Flat Knife, JP1 005 $0.00
24 24 0 | 24005 Fialware Fork, JPI 003 $0.00
24 24 0 | 24004 Flatware spoon, JP1 002 ) $0.00
6 6 0 | 23024 Trash Can, 20 Gsl Gray $0.00
4 4 0 [ 23047 Trash Maghet 2800 Katchall $0.00
4 4 0 | 15092 Dish Box/ Halco $0.00
1 1 01|27706 Measuring Spoon Set (Metal) $0.00

1 1 0 {51000 Freight $0.00

f

oRop HP___— m 21

.....

)

' .
L]
it .

2%051

Y4 2 | Rewpt.acle Wall Huggeﬂ?.GaLBmgeRu
2 . 23010 Receptacie, 1/2Rnd™"WallHugger21GsiBe
2 2 23011 . Raceptacle, Trash-25Gal. W/Lld Beige /
3 3 23012 Raceptacle,SntryiNapkin-FlipTopWatMnty
1 1 23014 Cart, Bussing 26.75VWx18Dx34H black /
3 3 21028 | Scale,Portion-320zx20z wiratating dial
1 f 21029 Scale Porion 25lbx20z S/Sw/RotatingD
1 1 21032 | Check Spindle / ADMCHSPIN
5 5 26000 Cutling Boards-15x18x0.5Sntry, Dur, Whit
1 1 23015 . SandUm, FlocorBlackPlasticChrome Ashtre
16 16 22000 Dish Boxes/Tote15x20x7GrayHeavyDuty
16 16 Dishbox Cover Flgt StackingGray / ADMD
g6 2700C Tray - Cambro Camtray Heavy - duty ,
8 28000 Baskets Wicker-20x14x4 Polyline / WIL $0.00
2 28001 Server, Beverage 1literPiastic,Steel-/ $0.00
18 25001 Pan, Bread-3Strap,XL Mold, Perf.Glazed )
12 25002 Pan,Bagette-18x26,16GA Perl.Glazed / $0.00
16 25003 Pan, Muffin12hole 12 7/8"x17 7/8" 7oz ( $0.00
8 25004 Pan, Muffin Top-18"x26"15 hole 4" rolf / $0.00
30 25005 Pan. 4Loaf Tier-9.5"x21-7/8", tib cap./ $0.00
70 25206 Pan Shee!-18"x26"Perforated / ADV18-8F $0.00
75 25007 Pan, Bun-18X26" Full Sz 18gal-Aluminum $0.00
0 22018 Pan Insernt-1/2sz6"deep.clear / RUB125F $0.00
22020 Pan lnsesrt-full sz6“deep / RUB132P $0.00
22004 Drain Shelf-full sz. clear/ CAMTOCWD $0.00
22024 Pan,insert1/652.6"deep,ciearRubbermaid $0.00 |
22022 Food Pan, PlasticfMediay Md 118P/1/3 s $0.00
22046 Food Pan, Plastic Hi-Temp Med Md No 2 $0.00
22047 Food Pan, plastic Med Md No 101P. /0 £0.00
22009 Cover,SteamTablePan-1/2szSiotted 18-8; $0.00
22010 Steam Table Par 1/2 Size 6°DP 10Qt\ A $0.00
22048 Food Storage Container, Square Med Md $0.00
22049 Cover, Food Storage Container/Med Md $0.00
22050 Food Storage Container, Square Md No. $0.00
Cover, Faod Storage Container, Mad Md $0.00
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24 24 0121033 Adaptor Bar 12° 18-8 Etainless B‘leelf $0.00
3 3 0121034 Bowl, Mixing Bat s/ 13.25"dia 5-3/8"D $0.00
2 2 0 121035 Bowi, Mixing 20Qt s/s 18.75*Qia 5-5/8° $0.00
1 1 0| 21036 Tomato Slicer 3/16" slice / LINO643N $0.00

36 36 0 {24003 Mug, Coffee-Black/ VERLH-BKW $0.0C

12 12 0 124001 CUP AD-DEMITASSE, 3 1/2 0z WHITEA $0.00

12 12 0 | 24002 Saucer, Demitasse- 4 7/8° White $0.00
4 4 0 §{ 50007 High Chair w/o Tray, Platinum w/\Wheels $0.00 |
4 4 0 | 50009 Tray- For High Chair Platinumy RUB7815 $0.00
1 1 0121038 Dispenser,Ud-Counteriop wi3 adj divid $0.00 |.
2 Vi 0 ]21039 Cruet, Oil and Vinegar- 6 oz. SIS top/ $0.00
1 1 0 |21040 Dispenser,Syrup-14 oz. Chrome Plate To $0.00
5 5 0 121041 Cheese Shaker 6oz. Swirl Glass! HAR80: $0.00
3 3 0 | 21052 Server- 4802. Dripcut Pistc* Top, Almnd $0.00
1 1 0 | 28002 Sign HolderMdBR-28-SINGLE-E/IntPattr $0.00
6 6 0 | 50010 Matting, Antifatigue- 36"x36" Black/AD $0.00
1 1 C§21043 Opener EZ Pail- 16"x5™ Alumin./ TAB15 $0.00
2 2 0 | 21044 Knife, Ple/Chesck Server 4.5"x2.25"RU $0.00
1 1 0 { 26001 S/S Safety Glove/Medley Md 6408/Right $0.00
2 2 - 0|2-081 Tumer, Square-Nylon- siotted plastic/ $0.00
6 6 0 {28003 Tray, Acryiic Food 30x8x1, HUBG2202 $0.00
1 1 0 | 28008 Housing, lce Pan 12"x20"x6", Gmite Gr $0.00
1 1 0 | 22045 Pan, Food- 12"x20"x6" Dp. Bk, Polycar $0.00
2 2 0 {23016 Brush, Tollet Bowl 14" Handie/CONCJS50 $0.00
1 1 0 {23017 Plunger- 18" Handle/ CONS20 $0.00

24 24 0121047 Basket, Fast Food Md 1079BK/Tablecraft $0.00
1 1 0| 21048 Measurer 1 quart, clear plastic/f RUB32 $0.00
2 y. 0 ]21049 Measurer 1 Pint, Clear Plastic/ RUB321 $0.00
1 1 0121050 Corer, Apple-French, 3/4" Diameter/ PR $0.00
2 2 D {21089 Dispenser,12 oz. Clear Squeeze! TAB112 $0.00
1 1 D 21092 Can Opener, Manual Med Md No. {/Edlur $0.00
4 4 0 {25010 Pan Grabber-W/VAP Barrier (Hot Pads)/E $0.00
1 1 0 {23036 Mop Bucket/Wringer- 26 qt. yelliow/ RUB $0.00
1 1 0 {23037 Mop Handle- 80" Steel Head, Wood Hand €0.00
1 1 0 ]23021 Mop Head 32 oz. Cotton, Vaiue-Pro/RUB! $0.00}
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42004

42007

42008

42009
42010
42011

42012
42013
43000
44019
44020
43019
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1 RES 3000 SW Only Kit
RES 3000 DOC Cafe CD

RES 3000 EO Foundation Upgrads inchud
POS Client Application (1 per Workstat
Time & Attendance

EO Financial Mgt for RES 3000: Runtime
3700 CA/EDC NDC (Year 1)

KDS Chent License Code

Norton Antivirus

Diskkeeper Softwara for NT Workstation
KDS Media Only

Host PC Anywhere 32 V7.5 for Wlndows
Programming, Documentation and Trainir
License Fee for MyMicros.net

Activation Fee for MyMicros.net

Cash Till For 9004 Cash Drawer

T
J'

T Stainjoss Stoal ¢ SDLoadOuenRackis T

Stainless stoel side load Double Oven
Dunnage Rack Win-Hok Model #DASQ-3-
Alum Front Load 30 Pan Rack
Stainleas Steel Front Load 20 Pan Rack
Security Shelf 24x36 / Nexel S2436AZ
66 IN Poly Z Brite Post
24x36 Shelf Poly-Z-Brite
Door Sel Poly Z Brite 36"
24x36x50 Poly Z Brite Panels
Backbar Storage Gabinet
Refrig Counter,Sandwich Top Bewrg Alr
Refrigerated Counter, Sandwich Top Me
Espresso Machine Royal Cup Coffee wiC
Themalizer-PitcoFrialator MD RTE14S
Leg Tube Grate-Pico Frialator Md 84510
Serving Counter Hot Food Electric Rand
Soup Warmer Casters / Randeil 1455
Snheezeguard/Tempered Glass
Display Case Refrigerated Medley Mo, C
2 1!2111Casters2locldn92nm

lce Maker, Cube-Style Empire Equipment
fce Bin Empire Equipment Model No.BHE

Bin Adapter Empire Equip. Mods! No. KBT
1* Bread Slicer Ollver Model No. 709
1/2" Bread Skicer Oliver Model No. 711
Food Sticer Hobart 2612
Worktable 30 X 60 w/ Backspiash Suniow
Workiable SS 30 x 48 with legs
Worktable Drawer Suniow Model No. TAC
Gastersﬂ'suou(zwm)
Tmhr EleaﬂcCaweyorTprMd
Bain Maria Pot, Stainless/Admirat Crafl
Dispensar,Napidn
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12027
14005
12067
23040
12005
14004
14005
10014
$1006
13006
10016
51005
12000
12001
14003
14000
12035
50011
27014
30016
30019
30013
30014

| Safe—DoorHOpper Save/5V lock wislide

il—n.

51000

_-._|__-'._._

Convection Mrowave/Amanaiid# ACE2!
Bread Rack Painted Black

Bage! Rack Painted Black
Sola-Style#3425/01 Fabric: Maharam Div
Chalr-Lounge Style #2485/01 Fabric Mah
Chair-Lounge Style 248501 Fabric 014-
Coffee Table-Lounga/Style # FWE-V-203-
End Table-Round/Style #FWE-RD-2424NV
Tabletops/24X3IWLeeman/3/4" thick w/1"
Tabie Base For 24X30 Tabletop Sunlow
Tahletops/36X36/Leeman/3/4” wi1" high
Table Base For 36X38 Square Suniow Mc
28 x 48 Table Top for Booths

Table Base for Boaoth Table

Trash Receptacie Leeman Model No. CU:
Vertical Ladderback Chair

Booth - Single 48°

Baoth - 48" Double

Stoothle Blender/Blendtec Model A-413P
Shipping on Blender

Freezer, Undercounter } seclion s/s {
Panind Gll, Double / Royel Cup Md
Panini Grill Freight

Aluminum Market Umbrella with Base
Umbrefia Base

3G" Rnd RTA Mesh Umbrella Table
Cahaba Dining Arm Chair
Tables/Outdoor28" High/30* Round mest |
Logo Mat 4x6 (black w/ #120 sandlewood
Bage! Sticer/Standard/Table Mount
Interior Artwork-Package A (Full)

Signs and Decals Package-Graphics
Piace Trays Hete Sign

L.oge Decal for Doors Etched Glass Mste

L B B 1AL W
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Dlglml Tsmar 10 hr. Memory RocdfFRA
Plate-13 1/4"- Chesck Plate/VERARG-P-
Dishiray (for Dishea)/Volirath Md §267
Cutlery Box - 4 Compt Gray

Pasta Bowl-Coupe 10 1/27/Crestware AR(
Soup Bowl 9 3/4"/Crestware (Per Dozen)
Flat Knife, JPP1 005

Flatware Fork, JP1 003
Fiatware spaon, JP{ 002
Trash Can, 20 Gal Gray
Trash Magnet 2800 Katchafl
Dish Box/ Halco
ang Spoon Set (Metal)
Frdgn
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23004
23006

23007
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Check Holden(OrdaslideRack-48") / SPAC
Check Holder (OrdaslideRack-36") / SPA
Graphics and Decor Package

3-D Letters-Atianta Breaad Company(over
Backdit Box Menu-Cafe

Bacldit Box Menu-Bakery

Presell Menu for Backdit Tower

Logo Panels (Not Backiit) for Tower

Bacldit Panels{Soup/Salad/Sand/Swests)
¥Wheat Repeat Panels

Bread Panels 478’ 1o Mount Behind Bre
Sweels Backiit Panet ta Mount over Can
“The Sun Never Rises” Backiit Panel

Artwork Charges

Bakery Merchandising Baskets and Platt |

Spatula, Plastic/Mediay Md 1935/Rubber
SernvingSpoon/solid/1eaModelESO-11/Ac
Spoon, Serving-Solid 11* S/S / ADMESO1
Grater & Shredder-S/S { ADMGS25
Disher-82.8,Gray Handle 40z, / ADMICS- | -
Disher-Sz.16 Blue Hdi,2.750z.Dia. 2-7/3
ice Scoop |
Ladie-6 0z.12.5"Handle, 1PC 18-8 S/S/
Pastry Brush/Medlsy Md PAB-20/Boar Bri
Brush,Utility-8"PlasticHdlePaimyraFill
Brush-6"W/WhiteBlocl/GreenBristias / C
Stor-N-Pour-Red Drink/Bar Mixr w/Spaut
Sandwich Spreader/Russel/Md S173PCF
Knife, Sdweh-9"SclipdEdgSanl-SafeHndt /
Knife, Paring-3 1/8°Scalloped Edge NSF |
Pepper Mil-8"Walnut Finish / ADMPEP-8
Knife Rack - s/s w/ skirt, NSF / ADMKR
Corer, Tomato-S$/S Scoop w/Plast Hdle / |
Thermometer,ReffFrzr. 40/120 Degroes |

| Thesmometer, Pocket-0220 Deg. / COO' |
Mitt, Bakers-158"Flamea Resist, w/Keviar
Scoop holder-640z Acrylic, Wall Mount /
Press, Tuna / NEMNS5800
Sifter, Flour-3 cup, 4 1/2"Circum. / $
Broom, Angular-Black Handie Poly f CON
Broom, Lobby-38" Angutar,BlackPoly / C
‘Dust Pan, Lobby-w/hdl, BronzePanS napl(

. { Broom, Push-18® / CONCF00711

Wood Handle (54") for 18' Push Broom /

1 Squeege, Window-1 4"RubberBladePreAs
Sign, Wet Floor-‘lﬂ" Cone,Orange /. CON1
Receptacie, Waste-44 Gal.Gray / CON44-
Dolly, Garbage Can-Back / CON3244F
Waste Basket-28qt.Black / CON2818BK
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23009
23010
23011
23012
23014
21028
21029
21032
26000
23015
22000
22001
Z700C

28000
28001

25001
25002
25003

;

25005
25006
25007
220018
22020
22004
22024

22047
22010
22048
22049

22051

T
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Reoeptade Waﬂ Hugget"Z:SGal Beigeﬁe(
Receptacie, 1/2Rnd"WallHugger"21GalBe
Recapltadle, Trash-25Gal. Willd Beige /
Receptacie, SntryNapkin-FipTopWallMntv
Cart, Bussing 26.75Wx18Dx34H black /
Scale,Portion-3202x20z wirotating dial
Scale Portion 250x20z S/Sw/RotatingDé
Check Spindile / ADMCHSPIN

Cutting Boards-15x18x0.5Sntry, Dur,Whit

' SandUm ,FloarBlackPlasticChrome Ashtre |

| Dish Boxes/Tote15x20x7GrayHeavyDuty |
| Dishbox Cover, Flat StackingGray / ADMD

Tray - Cambro Camtray Heavy - duty
BasKkets, Wicker-20x14x4 Polyline / WYIL
Server, Beverage 1lterPlastic,Steel /

Pan, Bread-3Strap, XL Mald, Perf.Glazed |
Pan,Bageotte-18x26, 16GA Perf.Glazed /
Pan Muffn12hole 12 7/8"x17 718" 7oz /
Pan,Muffin Top-18"x26"15 hole 4"roll /
Pan 4Loaf Tier-9.5°x21-7/8%, 1ibcapf |
Pan Sheet-18"x26™Periorated / ADV18-8F |
Pan, Bun-18X26" Full Sz 18gal-Aluminum
Pan,insent-1/2sz6"daep,clear f RUB125P
Pan,Insest-full sz6°deep / RUB132P

Drain Sheif-full sz. dear / CAM10CVD
Pan, Insert1/8sz.6"deep,clearRubbaermaid

| Food Fan, Plastic/Medley Md 118P/1/3 s

Food Pan, Plastic Hi-Temp Med Md No 2

{ Food Pan, plastic Med Md No 101P. 1/5

Cover,SteamTablePan-1/2szSlotted 18-8:
Steam Table Pan 1/2 Size 6°DF 10Qt\ A
Food Storage Contalner, Square Med Md |
Cover, Food Storage Container/Med Md |
Food Starage Contairer, Square Md No.
Cover, Food Storage Contalner, Med Md |



A

e

T~
il ™ b ‘-“ '

JA =g Lp e == e Hgg,r FT__.E!*J"*

pi.:"" % "" iﬂ.—. Jl.Ih-r:::I.lfrn“'?n gty v =

10

8
S7
68

6

4

8

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1
1

|
i

g

g - N W El

s
£33
|

|
3

b
NN

N

46Ty

.u-nn--nmm--u—nm—-um-um—th#

b = o s owh N e ) -

e i i

1
2
1
1
1

10

8
57
608

QQOQOQQQQQQQQQGOQQQQQGQQ

30015
30020
15080
15081
44000
15066C
15042C
15039
15060
15039C
15036C
15023
15024

21072LR

19021
10034L
19018
19024
18018
1044A
27013
11006

52004
21007
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23016
23017
21047
21048
21049
21050
21089
21082
25010
23036
23037
23021 -
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Dlrec:hmal Stgns-BIaddGold 2 S:gns—1
Stora Hours Decal for Doors

Shelf, 42" long Sorting

Shelf, 22° Sorting

Digital Paging System

24x48 CHROME SHELF

84" Chrome Post

Shelf, 18x48 Green Epoxy / Sunlow 44-G
Shett, 60" Green Epoxy PostMd Sunfow
18X48 CHROME SHELF

18x60 Ghrome Shelf

Weal{ Bracket 18" Double/Suniow Md Cust

Wall Brackat 18" Single/Suniow Md Cust
Dishwashing Unit Left o Right

Hand Sink, Krowne Metal No. HS-2
Sink, 1 Gomp s/s 16x20 bowl/ 1-N-1620-
Faucet, Wall/Bcitspish, B adjust, 12°swing
Spout 157

Lever Drains 3 1/2" sink cpening / Sun

Disposer - insinkerator
Sandwich UnitBev Alr/SP27-12M

Radarange Microwave Oven, 1000 watts
Equipment Installation D&A Carpentry

Shipping & Handling

I-l‘l"iUl" HUur - TR
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Bowl, Mixing 8qt e/s 13.25"dla 5-3/8"D

| Bowl, Mixing 20Qt s/s 18.75"Dia 5.5/8"

Tomato Sficer 3/16" slice / LINO643N
Mug, Coffee-Black/ VERLH-BKW

CUP. AD-DEMITASSE, 3 1/2 oz. WHITEA
Saucer, Demitasse- 4 7/8" White

High Chair w/o Tray, Platinum wiWheels
Tray- For High Chalr Platinunv RUB7815
Dispenser,Lid-Countertop w/3 adj divid
Cruet, Oil and Vinegar- 6 0z. S/S top/
Dispenser,Syrup-14 oz. Chrome Plate To
Cheese Shaker 80z Swirl Giass/ HARSO:
Server- 480z, Dripcut Pistc*Top, Aimnd
Sign HolderMAdBR-28-SINGLE-E/IntPattr
Matting, Anlifatigue- 36"x36" BlacidAD
Opener EZ Pall- 16"x5" AluminJ/ TAB15
Knife, Ple/Chesck Server 4.5"%2.26"/RU
S/8 Safety Glove/Mediey Md 6408/Right
Turner, Square-Nylon- siotted plastic/

| Tray. Acrylic Food 30x8x1, HUB62202

Housing, ice Pan 12°x20"'x6", Gmie Gr
Pan: Food- 12°x20"%6* Dp. B, Polycar
Brush, Toilst Bowi- 14" Handie/CONCJ50

Plunger- 18" Handie/ CON520

Basket, Fast Food Md 1079BK/Tablecraft
Measurer 1 quart, clear plastic/ RUB32
Measuwrer 1 Pint, Clear Plastic/ RUB321

Corer, Appile-French, 3/4° Diamaterf PR

Dispenser,12 oz. Clear Squeeze/ TAB112
Can Opener, Manual Med Md No. 1/Ediur
Pan leber-WNAP Bamer (Hot Pads)/E

Mop gudcevwrinqer 26 gt. yeliow RUB
Mop Handle- 60° Steel Head, Wood Hand

| Mop Head 32 az. Cotton, Value-Pro/RUB!

Adamoraar12'1a-astainlessmw |

AL
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20 0 0]|41022 6 Cthemet 108aseT Patch Cables $0.00
1 1 041023 Thermal Printer Paper | $0.00
1 1 0 | 42000 Foundation 2 (5-9 Workstations) $0.00
1 1 0 {42001 Universal Key $0.00
1 1 0 {42002 RES 3000 SW Only Kit $0.00
1 1 0 | 42003 RES 3000 DOC Cafe CD $0.00
t 1 0 | 42004 RES 3000 EO Foundation Upgrade inchud $0.00
6 6 0 142005 POS Client Application (1 pec Workstat $£0.00
1 1 0 | 42006 Time & Altendance $0.00
1 1 0 {42007 EO Financial Mgt for RES 3000: Runtime $0.00
1 1 0 ] 42008 3700 CA/EDC NDC (Year 1) $0.00
2 2 0 | 42009 KDS Client License Code $0.00
1 t 0 142010 Norton Antivirus $0.00
2 v, 0| 42011 Diskkeapar Software for NT Workstation $0.00
1 1 0 | 42012 KDS Medla Only $0.00
1 1 0 |42013 Host PC Anywhere 32 V7.5 for Windows $0.00
1 1 0 | 43000 Programming, Documentation and Trainir $0.00
1 1 0 | 44019 License Fee for MyhMicros.net $0.00
1 1 0 } 44020 Activation Fee for MyMicros net $0.00
1 1 0 | 430198 Cash Till For 9004 Cash Drawer $0.00
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1 1 0 DouﬂonkGasﬁndOvm—MﬂBﬂUl $0.00
1 { 0 | 52001 Double Rack Gas Fired Oven instailatio $0.00
1 1 0 151002 Double Rack Gas Fired Oven Shipping $0.00
1 1 0 | 10021 Baxter Manufacturing Model No. PC201M $0.00
1 1 0 | 51003 | Proofer Shipping $0.00
1 1 a 113003 Walk-in Cooler/Freezer Combination $0.00
1 1 Q151004 -1 GooletfFreezer Shipping $0.00
1 1 0 152002 Cooler/Froazer Installation $0.00
1 1 0 | 52003 CoolerfFreezer Refrigeration instaliat $0.00
1 ( 0 {17005 Millwork Package $0.00
1 1 o | 17006 Miltwork Package-30% at Shipment $0.00
1 1 0| 17007 Millwork Package-30% at Compietion $0.00
1 1 0 {17009 Delivery and Installation $0.00
1 1 0 140007 Micros POS System{6 Terminals/® Printe $0.00
1 1 0 | 41000 HP Vectra, VL 400, 256MB RAM, 10G8 $0.00
1 1 0 | 41001 HP Vectra Wamanty Upgrade-8am-10pm $0.00
1 1 0141002 15" Monltor $0.00
1 1 0141003 ONEAC 800 VA UPS $0.00
1 1 0 {41004 | ONEAC Windows NT Intetfaca Cable - $0.00
1 1 0 141005 3Com OfficeConnect 16 Port Hub $0.00
3 3 0 | 41006 33.6k US Robotics Extemal Modem w/ Ce -$0.00
{ t 0 | 41007 HP Laserjet 1200 $0.00
1 1 0 | 41008 Eciipse Low Profile PC Keyboard $0.00
6 8 0 | 41009 | Disk On Chip Memory Moduie 8 MB $0.00
6 6 0 {41010 | PCWS backup Software $0.00
1 1 Q | 41011 3 Track Mag Card Reader Unit $0.00
5 & 041012 Eclipse Celeron 366, 32MB, KD, Win 85 $0.00
1 1 0 {41013 Eclipse Base Unit Celeron 366, BAMB, H $0.00
1 1 0 {41014 Eclipse 64MB DIMM RAM = $0.00
1 t 0 |41015 ] 12.1" Pessive Matrix LCD Display, Rest $0.00
6 6 0 41016 " ] 2%X20 PCWS Remote Pole Display $0.00
1 1 0 [ 41017 25 Pack MICROS Mag Cards _ $0.00
3 3 041018 | TM-TSS 1t IDN Thermal Autosut Printer, $0.00
6 6 O |41019 TM-TE88 #l Serial Themal Autocut Print $0.00
6 6 0 {41020 Small Profle Cash Drawer $0,00
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0 Directional Stgns-BIaddGold 2 Slgns-‘l
0 Store Hours Decal for Doors
0 | 15080 Sheif, 42° long Sorting | .

-0 115081 Shelf, 22" Sorting $0.00
Q | 44000 Digital Paging System $0.00
0 | 15066C 24x48 CHROME SHELF $0.00
0 ] 15042C 84° Chwome Post $0.00
0 115039 Shelf, 18x48 Greien Epoxy / Sunlow 44-G $0.00
0 | 15060 | shelf, 60" Green‘Epoxy Post/Md Sunfow - $0.00
0 | 15038C 18X48 CHROME SHELF $0.00
0 { 15036C 18x60 Chrome Shelf $0.00
015223 Wall Bracket 18" Double/Sunlow Md Cust $0.00
0| 15024 wWall Bracket 18™ Single/Suniow Md Cust $0.00
0 {21072LR Dishwashing Unif Left to Right $0.00
0| 19021 Hand Sink, Krmwiw Meatal No. HS-2 $0.00
0 | 10034L Sink, 1 Comp 5/5:16:20 bowl/ 1-N-1620- $0.00
0 | 19018 Faucet,WalUBckspish,8"adjust, 12"swing - $0.00
0 | 19024 Spout 16 - $0.00
0]19019 Lever Drains 3 112' sink apening / Sun $0.00
0 | 1044A Disposer - insinkérator $0.00
0 {27013 Sandwich Unit/Bev Air/SP27-12M $0.00
0 | 11006 Radarange Microwave Oven, 1000 watts $0.00
0 | 62004 Equipment Installition D&A Camentry $0.00
0 Shipping & Handll_ng

L ae

2 2 0

1 { 0| 15018 Stainless stee! side load Double Oven

3 3 0 | 15029 Dunnage Rack Win-Holt Model #DASQ-3-

2 2 0 ] 15031 Alum Front Load 30 Pan Rack

3 3 a ] 15015 Stainless Steel Front Load 20 Pan Rack

2 2 0 | 15016 Security Shelf 24x36 / Nexel S2436AZ

4 4 0 | 15076 66 IN Poly Z Brite Post

2 2 0 | 15077 24x36 Shell Poly-Z-Brite

f 1 0 | 15078 Door Seat Poly Z Brite 36"

1 1 0 | 15078 24)36x59 Poly Z Brite Panels

1 1 0§ 10022 Backbar Storage Cabinel

2 2 0 § 13001 Refrig Counter,Sandwich Top Bevrg Air

1 f 0 | 13004 Refrigerated Counter, Sandwich Top Me

1 f 0 | 10023 Espresso Machine Royal Cup Coffees witC

1 1 0 { 19002 Themmalizer-PitcoFrialator MD RTE14S $0 00

1 1 0 | 19003 Leg Tube Grate-Pico Frialator Md B4510 $0.00

1 f 0 | 10024 Serving Counter Hot Food Electric Rand $0.00

1 1 0 | 15030 Soup Warmer Casters / Randell 1455 £0.00

1 1 0 | 26004 Sneezeguard/Tempered Glass - $0.00

1 1 0 | 13005 Display Case Refrigerated Mediey Mo. C $0.00

2 2 0161010 2 1!2hCaster32|ockln92mn | $0.00

{ 1 0 { 10025 ice Maker, Cube-Style Empire Equipment $0.00

1 1 0 | 10026 lcs Bin Empire Equipment Mode! No.BH8 $0.00

1 1 0 | 10027 Bin Adapter Empire Equip. Model No.KBT $0.00

1 1 0 | 10028 1" Bread Sticer QOlfver Model No. 709 $0.00

1 1 0 | 10029 112" Bread Slicer Qliver Model No. 711 $0.00

1 1 0 | 10030 Food Sticer Hobart 2612 $0.00

2 2 0 | 10031 Worktable 30 X 60 wf Backsplash Suniow $0.00

2 2 0 | 10037 Worktable SS 30 x 48 with legs . $0.00

1 { 0| 19017 Worktable Drawer Sunlow Model No. TAC $0.00

4 4 0 { 50008 Casters 6" sot of 4 (2 lock,2nonlock} $0.00

4 4 a | 10064 Worktable Legs for casters - $0.00 |-

1 1 0 {10035 Toasier, Electric Conveyor Typa/Med Md $0.00 {.
20 20 0 121067 Bain Marie Pot, Slamlessmdmral Craf $0.00

6 6 0 {27001 Dispenser.Napkin $0.00
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2 0 Sink, Drop In Krowne Metal $0.00
4 4 0 | 26007 12" splash guard $0.00
15 15 0121081 { Dispenser, Paper Cup $0.00
2 2 0 | 21030 Check Holden(OrdaslideRack-487) / SPAC $0.00
1 1 0 {21031 Chack Holder {OrdaslideRack-36") / SPA $0.00
1 1 0 {30018 Graphics and Decor Package $0.00.
1 1 0 | 30000 3-D Letters-Allanta Bread Company{over $0.00
2 2 0 | 30001 Backlit Box Menu-Calfe $0.00
2 2 0 } 30002 Backhit Box Menu-Bakery $0.00
1 1 0 |1 30003 Presall Menu for Backfit Tower $0.00
1 1 0 130004 Logo Panels (NQt Backlit) for Tower $0.00
4 4 0 | 30005 Backllt Panets(Soup/Salad/Sand/Sweets) $0.00
2 2 0 | 30006 Wheat Repeat Panels $0.00
3 3 0 | 30007 Bread Panels 4'X8' to Mount Behind Sre $0.00
1 1 o | 30008 Sweets Backlit Panel to Mount over Cen $0.00
1 1 0 | 30009 ‘Tha Sun Never Rises” Backlit Panel $0.00
{ 1 0 { 30010 Artwork Chargas $0.00
1 1 0 | 30012 Bakery Merchandising Baskets and Platt $0.00
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1 f 0 10047 Safe-Door Hopper Savefsv lock wislide :
2 2 011005 Conveaction Microwave/Amanald# ACE 2t $0.00
2 2 0 | 15032 Bread Rack Painted Black $0.00
1 1 G 115033 Bagel Rack Painted Black $0.00
1 1 Q0 {12015 Sofa-Style#3425/01 Fabric: Maharam Div $0.00
1 1 0 | 12016 Chair-Lounge Style #2485/01 Fabric Mah $0.00
1 1 0 {12017 Chair-Lounge Style 2485-01 Fabric O014- $0.00
1 1 0] 12018 Coffes Table-Lounge/Style # FWE-V-203- $0.00
f 1 o | 12019 End Table-Round/Style #FWE-RD-2424N $0.00

26 26 0112208 Tabletaps/24 X3(/Leaman/3/4™ thick w/1®

26 26 0112026 Tabie Base For 2430 Tabletop Suniow

10 10 0 | 12007 Tabletlops/36X36/Leeman/3/4" w/1* high

10 10 0 { 12027 Table Base For 36X36 Square Suniow Mc
6 € 0 | 14006 28 x 48 Table Top for Booths
b 3 0 {12087 Table Base for Booth Table 30 00
3 3 0 | 23040 Trash Receptacie Leeman Model No. CU: $0.00

92 92 0 J 12009 Vartical Ladderback Chair $0.00
4 4 0 | 14004 Booth - Single 48° $0.00
4 4 0 | 14005 Booth - 48" Double $0.00
1 1 0]10014 Stoothie Blender/Blendtec Model A-13P $0.00
1 1 0 | 51006 Shipping on Biender $0.00
1 1 0 | 13006 Freezetr, Undercounter 1 section s/s / $0.00
2 2 0 | 10016 Panint Grill, Double / Royal Cup Md $0.00
2 2 0 | 51005 Panini Grill Freight $0.00
4 4 0 | 12000 Aluminum Market Umbrella with Bas-e $0.00
4 4 0 | 12001 Umbrella Base '$0.00
4 4 0 { 14003 36° Rnd RTA Mesh Umbrella Table $0.00

24 24 0 | 14000 . { Cahaba Dining Arm Chair _ 30.00-
4 4 0 | 12035 Tables/Qutdoor/29™ High/30" Round mest $0.00
2 2 0 | 50011 Logo Mat 4x8 (black w/ #120 sandlewood $0.00
1 1 0 {27014 Bagel Slicer/Standard/Table Mount $0.00
1 1 ¢ | 30016 Intarior Artwork-Package A (Full) $0,00-
1 1 0 | 30019 Signs and Decals Package-Graphics © $0.00
3 2 0 | 30013 Place Trays Here Sign $0.00 |
4 4 0 | 30014 | Logo Decal for Doors Etchad Glass Mate - $0.00 ]
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2 2 0 10028A ' $0.00
1 | 0 § 10030t 4° legs for meat skcer $0.00
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21003
21005
21085
21006
21007
21008
27709
210089
21010
21011
21912
21013
21015
21016
21017
21018
21019
21020
21021
21022
25000
21025
21026
21027
23031
23032
23002
23003
23027
23004
23005
23006
23007
23008

Wedgemaster-a Sacuon Redm(Lemon C
Spatula, Plastic/Mediey Md 1935/Rubber

ServingSpoan/solid/ 1ea/ModelESO-11/Ac |-

Spoon, Serving-Solid 11" S/S / ADMESO1
Grater & Shredder-S/S / ADMGS25
Disher-Sz.8.Gray Handle 40z. / ADMICS-
Disher-S2.16 Blue Hdl,2.7502.Dia.2-7/3
Ice Scoop

Ladle-6 02.12.5"Handle, 1PC 18-8 S/S /
Pastry BrustvMedley Md PAB-20/Boar Bri
Brush,Utility-8"PlasticHdlePaimyraF ¥
Brush-6"W/WhileBlock/GreenBristies / C
Stor-N-Pour-Red Drink/Bar Mixr w/Spout
Sandwich SpreaderRusselid S173PCF
Knife,Sdwch-9°SclipdEdgSani-SafeHndl /
Knife, Paring-3 1/8"Scalloped Edge NSF
Pepper Nill-8"Walnut Finish / ADMPEP-8
Knife Rack - s/s w/ skirt, NSF / ADMKR
Corer, Tomato-SiS Scoop w/Plast Hdle /
Themometer,ReffFrar. -40/120 Degrees
Themomeler, Pocket-0/220 Deg. / COO1
Mitt, Bakers-15"Flame Resist. w/Keviar
Scoop holder-640z Acrylic, Wall Mount /
Press, Tuna { NEMN55800

Sifter, Flowr-3 cup, 4 1/2"Circum. [ S
Broom, Angular-Black Handie Poly / CON
Broam, Lobby-36" Angular,BlackPoly / C
Dust Pan, Lobby-w/hdl BronzePanSnapl.(
Broom, Push-18" / CONCF00711

Wood Handle (54) for 18° Push Broom /
Squeege, Window-14"RubtberBladePreAs
Sign, Wet Floor-18* Cone, Orange / CON1

[ Receptacie, Waste-44 Gal.Gray./ CON44.

Daolly, Garbage Can-Black / CONJ3244P
Waste Basket-28qt.Black 7 CON2818BK

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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24 0 121033 Adaptor Bar 12° 18-8 sfainless steal /
3 3 0 121034 Bowl, Mixdng Bqat sfs 1325 dia 5-3/8"D £0.00
P, 2 0121035 Bowl, Mixing 20Qt s/s 18.75"Dia 5-5/8° $0.00
1 1 D | 21036 Tomato Siicer 3/16" slice / LINOG643N $0.00
38 26 0 | 21003 Mug, Coffee-Black/ VERLH-BKW $£0.0G
12 12 0 | 24001 CUP,AD-DEMITASSE, 3 1/2 oz. WHITEA $0.00
12 12 0 | 24002 Saucer, Demitasse- 4 7/8" White $0.00
4 4 0 | 50007 High Chair w/o Tray, Platinum w/Wheels $0.00 |
4 4 0 } 50009 Tray- For High Chair Platinuv RUB7815 $0.00
1 1 0121038 Dispenser,Lid-Countertop wi3 adj divid $0.00 ].
2 2 0 121039 Cruet, Oil and Vinegar- 6 cz. S/S top/ $0.00
1 1 0 {21040 Dispanser,Syrup-14 cz. Chrome Plate To $0.00
5 5 0121041 Cheese Shaker 60z. Swirl Glass/ HARS80: $0.00
3 3 0121052 Server- 4802z, Dripcut Plisic*Top, Almnd $0.00
1 1 0 | 28002 Sign HolderMdBR-28-SINGLE-EfIntPattr $0.00
6 6 0 {50010 Matting. Antifatigue- 36"x36" Black/AD $0.00
1 1 0121043 Opener EZ Pail- 16°x5™ Alumin./ TAB1S $0.00
2 2 0 | 21044 Knife, Pie/Chesck Server 4.5"x2.25"/RU $0.00
1 1 0 {26001 S/S Safety Glove/Mediey Md 6408/Right $0.00
2 2 - 0]2-08% Tumer, Square-Nylon- siotted plastic/ $0.00
6 5 0 | 28003 Tray, Acrylic Food 30x8x1, HUB62202 $0.00
1 1 0 | 28008 Housing, lce Pan 12"x20"x6", Ginite Gr $0.00
1 1 0 122045 Pan, Food- 12°x20"x6" Dp. Blk, Polycar $0.00
2 2 0 [ 23016 Brush, Tolet Bowl~ 14" Handie/GONCJSO $£0.00
1 1 0 123017 Plunger- 18" Handle/ CONS520 $0.00
24 24 0121047 Basket, Fast Food Md 10798K/Tablecraft $0.00
1 1 0 | 21048 Measurer 1 quart, dear plastic/ RUB32 $C.00
2 . 0 | 21049 Measurer 1 Pint, Clear Plastic/ RUB321 $0.00
1 $ 0 | 21050 Corer, Apple-French, 3/4" Diamater/ PR $0.00
2 2 0 121089 Dispenser, 12 0z. Claar Squeezef TAB112 $0.00
1 1 0121092 Can Opener, Manual Med Md No. 1/Edlur $0.00
4 4 0 {25010 Fan Grabber-W/VAP Barrier (Hot Pads)/t $0.00
% 1 0 {23036 NMop Bucket/Mringer- 26 qt. vetlow/ RUB $0.00
1 1 0 123037 Mop Handle- 60" Steel Head, Wood Hand $0.00
1 1 0 123021 Mop Head 32 oz. Cotton, Vatue-Pro/RUBY $0.00 |

$0.00



